
Bus Route Report for All Locations

Route ID: Purple  Bus Number: Purple  Bus Driver: 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

9 Johnsonburg Rd 8:10 AM 
5 Johnsonburg Rd 8:11 AM 
19 Johnsonburg Rd 8:11 AM 
22 Mallard 8:15 AM 
Mallard & Marsh Hawk 8:16 AM 
26 Mallard Dr. 8:16 AM 
Mallard & McKinley 8:17 AM 
Mallard & Everest 8:18 AM 
Turn Around Point 8:18 AM 
53 Mallard 8:20 AM 
Mallard & Nuthatch 8:21 AM 
Mountain Villa 8:25 AM 
Allamuchy School 8:28 AM 

Route ID: Purple PM  Bus Number: Purple  Bus Driver: 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

Mountain Villa 3:25 PM 
26 Mallard Dr. 3:34 PM 
Allamuchy School 3:35 PM 
9 Johnsonburg 3:40 PM 
5 Johnsonburg Rd 3:40 PM 
19 Johnsonburg Rd 3:41 PM 
22 Mallard 3:44 PM 
Mallard & Marsh Hawk 3:45 PM 
Mallard & McKinley 3:46 PM 
Mallard & Everest 3:47 PM 
Turn Around Point 3:47 PM 
53 Mallard 3:48 PM 
Mallard & Nuthatch 3:49 PM 
Puffer & Old Hackettstown 3:53 PM 
10 Johnsonburg Rd 3:53 PM 




